DF200TKA-25F 14 B 3 Bt
DF200TKA-25 PARTS LIST

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as
reference but any differences please take the reality on vehicle as
standard. To find out the name, Item

code or fitment you may check in the illustration with the size and
appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find out
the name, item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information
in this booklet.




HRA R (—)

g laie] L4 R H L %4 R B
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |2.20.05.67.02000 A FEAR R.Crankcase Assembly 1
2 1.20.04.01.12000 BRSNS Breather Pipe Assembly 1
3 12.20.04.67.07000  FEFEAARAAR ERR L.Crankcase Assembly 1
4 11.20.04.01.08000 EIREE Rear Shock Absorber Sheath 1
5 11.00.01.6004-2RS Hh7K6004-2RS Bearing6004-2RS 1
6 [1.20.04.01.10000| % H #3727 X 42X 7 Oil Seal of Output Shaft 1
7 1.00.01.6301 Hi7A6301 Bearing6301 1
8 1.00.01.6002 A 746002 Bearing6002 1
9 11.20.04.01.13000| M43 19.8x30x5 Oil Seal 19.8x30x5 1
10 11.20.04.01.14000 RO BE A Bolt M12x1.5x14 1
11 11.20.04.01.03000| “F# 12X 18X 1 Gasket 12x18x1 1
12 1.20.04.01.09000 TREE Front Shock Absorber Sheath 2
13 11.20.13.01.01000|  [# 52 47 Sy FTH84T Screw 1
14 11.20.13.01.02000 OJEFE16x1.5 O-Ring 16x1.5 1
15 11.20.13.01.05000 AL Tension Rod 1
16 [1.20.13.32.04000 EHT%L;R Timing Chain 1
17 11.20.13.01.06000 S S Chain Guide 1
18 11.20.04.06.04000 xx;&éﬁ%HMs X 209 Stud Bolt M8x209 2
19 [1.20.05.06.01000 XT3k HEAEM8 X 201 Stud Bolt M8x201 2
20 |1.20.04.01.05000 A R AR R Gasket 1
21 {1.20.04.01.01000|  EHiE 08X 14 Locating Bush g8x14 2
22 | 1.05.01.09.0650 B AEM6 X 50 Bolt M6x50 2
23 | 1.05.04.01.0800 2 RESMS Nut M8 1
24 [1.20.04.01.11000 OJE[E7.5%1.5 O-Ring 7.5%1.5 1
25 11.20.04.03.02000 R 24 Brake Pin 1

2



作者
作者:
所用在线翻译

作者
作者:
在线翻译

作者
作者:


作者
作者:



A B R ()

Fr ft 5 W4 R oE 3L 4 FR =
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
26 |1.05.01.09.0622 BEAEM6 X 22 Botl M6x22 2
27 11.20.13.01.07000 TR 5% 2% Chain Adjuster 1
28 11.20.13.01.03000 A" Gasket 1
29 11.20.13.01.08000 it S URET Screw 1
30 |1.20.13.01.09000 OJE#9.5%1.5 O-Ring 9.5*%1.5 1
31 |2.20.05.67.99000 R SRR R.Crankcase Assembly 1
32 12.20.04.67.99000 FEFER B AR L.Crankcase Assembly 1

Parand

¥ 3




i i) o344 FR & 4 R e
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 12.20.20.01.01000 AR 55 Gearcase Cover 1
2 11.05.01.09.0628 BEFEM6 X 28 Bolt M6x28 3
3 ]1.20.20.01.08000| %t A\ i 35520 X 32X 6 Oil Seal 20x32x6 1
4 11.05.01.09.0635 BEFEM6 X 35 Bolt M6x35s 3
5 11.20.20.01.06000 AR FE e T Gearcase Gasket 1
6 [1.20.04.01.01000| EfiE 08X 14 Locating Bush 98x14 2
7 11.20.20.08.02000 i N Input Shaft 1
8 1.00.01.6204 46204 Bearing 6204 1
9 1.00.01.6202 Bl 6202 Bearing 6202 1
10 | 1.00.01.6203 Hh7K6203 Bearing 6203 1
11 |1.20.20.08.09000 Hh a5 il 2H Intermediate Gear Shaft 1
12 11.20.20.01.05000 A5 o R o T Input Shaft 1
13 | 1.05.06.02.2000 Hh 420 Check Ring 20 1
14 11.20.20.01.03000 AR Output Gear 1
15 | 1.05.01.09.0812 BEFEMS X 12 Bolt M8x12 2
16 |1.20.20.01.07000 £y Gasket 2

Parand

¥4




kg 5 o344 B J L %4 R =
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 [1.20.06.03.07000 I 5 Gasket,Left Cover 1

2 12.20.06.03.01000 i Left Cover 1

3 11.05.01.09.0665 BEA2M6 X 65 Bolt M6x65 2
4 11.05.01.09.0640 BEFEM6 X 40 Bolt M6x40 6
5 [1.20.06.01.06000 MESZ I Brake Retainer Grip 1
6 [1.20.06.01.04000 I Tubing Clamp 1

7 11.20.06.01.05000| 1[4 75 [ & 22 Accelerator Fixed Bracket 1

8 11.20.04.01.01000 Ef7E 08X 14 Locating Bush 08x14 2
9 11.20.06.01.03000 =Y Breather Guide Plate 1
10 | 1.05.02.03.4208 |  HWHEETST4.2%8 Tapping Screw ST4.2x8 4
11 {1.20.17.01.05000 EBNFT S Starting Lever Assembly 1
12 | 1.05.01.08.0622 BEAEME X 22 Bolt M6x22 1
13 1.20.06.01.10000 W X Aspiration Pipe 1
14 11.20.06.01.08000 TELE Fixed Bracket 1
15 | 1.05.01.09.0612 BEAEM6 X 12 Bolt M6x12 1
16 12.20.06.03.99000 I 55 MUK Left Cover Assembly 1

Parand

%5 T




70 A8 B i A

1

lig 5 3L 4 R E HE
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |2.20.07.01.01000 Vaha Right Cover 1
2 11.20.07.01.06000 A7 i Gasket,Right Cover 1
3 11.20.04.01.13000| 43 19.8x30x5 Oil Seal 19.8x30x%5 1
4 11.20.04.01.01000| EfiE d8X14 Locating Bush ¢8x14 2
5 11.20.07.01.09000 I I Y Oil-Filter Screen 1
6 [1.20.07.01.03000 T [ 50 Spring,Oil-Filter Screen 1
7 11.20.07.01.04000 OJFFEl30.5%3 O-Ring 30.5x3 1
8 11.20.07.01.02000 JE I X E S Oil-Filter Screen Nut 1
9 11.05.01.09.0632 BEAEM6 X 32 Bolt M6x32 1
10 | 1.05.01.09.0695 BEA4EM6 X 95 Bolt M6x95 4
11 11.05.01.09.06100 BEAEM6 X 100 Bolt M6x100 1
12 11.05.01.09.06110 HEAEM6 X 110 Bolt M6x110 2
13 [1.20.07.01.08000 fih ) 2R Trigger Line Card 1
14 (1.20.07.01.05000 INETAN Oil Level Gauger 1
15 11.20.07.01.07000 O P8 18x3 O-Ring 18x3 1
16 | 1.05.01.09.0635 BEA4M6 X 35 Bolt M6x35 1
17 (2.20.07.01.99000 A5 55 R Right Cover Assy 1

Parand

o6 0




SRR AR

3
P i) IR PSR s
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |1.20.02.09.03000 AR Cylinder Block 1
2 [1.20.02.09.01000 LR Cylinder Block Gasket 1
3 [1.20.01.01.01000| Ef7E G 10X 16 Locating Bush@10x16 2




SECkERR (—)

t:s. 2! 28 J %
21 IJ"% 28 18
pr s 0 28 E Y
BREFTS LK\ By K
N R U O A g
t i ts-l %{ |I<I
, 14 12
13
' 11 9876 5
- e ptid i
AN bt
\ A\ 10 i
4
3 o
i i WS 44 BR ERER B
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 ]2.20.01.67.13001, S HELLZH CRMVSOIR Cylinder Head ASSY 1
2 |1.05.01.09.06100 BEAEM6 X 100 Bolt M6x100 2
3 |1.20.01.01.01000, EHiE ¢ 10X 16 Locating Bush ¢10x16 4
4 11.20.01.09.15000 AELELE A Cylinder Head Gasket 1
5 11.20.01.01.16010 HRE Pipe Clamp 1
6 |1.05.02.01.0425 BEATM4 X 25 Screw M4x25 1
7 11.05.04.02.0600 12 REM6 Nut M6 2
8 11.20.01.01.16000 R R Intake-Tube Assy 1
9 11.00.14.265180 O [€26.5%1.8 O-Ring 26.5x1.8 1
10 1.20.01.01.12000 e i Thermal Baffle 1
11 11.20.01.01.11000) #4R G 4HD Base Plate 1
12 11.20.01.06.06000 AT Inlet Valve 1
13 1.20.01.01.14000 IR E) Oil Seal,Valve 2
14 11.20.01.01.10000 #H Gasket 2
15 1.20.01.06.09000 KT R Outer Valve Spring 2
16 |1.20.01.06.08000 KT N R Inner Valve Spring 2
17 11.20.01.01.05000 A7) R R Valve Spring Retainer 2
18 11.20.01.01.07000 AT Valve Cotter 4
19 1.20.01.01.17000 KAEZE Spark Plug 1
20 11.20.12.01.05000 1EBhiR A Stop Plate 1
21 11.20.12.01.04020 W EE R B Adjusting Nut 2
22 11.20.12.01.04030 R 42 Adjusting Screw 2
23 11.20.12.06.04010 R Rocker Arm 2
24 11.20.12.06.03000 SRR Inlet Rocker Arm Shaft Assy 1

Parand

¥ 8




SECKER (2D

lid 5 L 4R D HE
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 1.20.11.06.01000 P A S R Camshaft Assy 1
2 11.20.12.06.02000 HEA L Inlet Rocker Arm Shaft 1
3 11.20.01.06.04000 HEAST] Exhaust Valve 1
4 | 1.05.04.02.0800 B2 REMS Nut M8 4
5 11.20.04.01.06000 P58 Washer 8 4
6 12.20.12.06.01000 AEZRHIAR Camshaft Retainer 1
7 11.20.01.01.03000|  X{SLBZFEM6 X 63 Stud Bolt M6x63 2
8 11.20.01.08.02000, XL HZFEMS X 32 Stud Bolt M8x32 2
9 11.20.12.06.04000 KR E Valve Rocker 2
10 |2.20.12.06.99000 Y el AR K Camshaft Tetainer Assy 1
11 12.20.01.67.99001 | Ik CGRSR Cylinder Head Assy 1
12 | 1.05.06.01.3500 FLH 41835 Check Ring 1
13 1.20.11.32.02000 1E I RS Timing Sprocket 1
14 | 1.05.01.08.0512 BEFEME X 12 Bolt M5x12 2

¥ 9




L 2 A AR

4
P i) IR PSR AN
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 [2.20.03.06.01000 ARGk 5 Cylinder Head Cover 1
2 11.20.03.06.03000 L 5 % Seal Ring of Cylinder Head Cover | 1
3 11.20.03.01.02008 a0 Cover Slip 1
4 11.20.03.32.30000 o A Bolt 2
5 11.20.03.01.05010 (=53 Pipe Clamp 1
6 [1.20.03.01.05000 AN Breather Pipe Assy 1
7 |1.20.03.01.05020 =53 Pipe Clamp 1
8 11.20.03.01.04000 EHELAHM Pipe Joint Assy 1
9 11.05.02.03.4208 | HHBURETST4.2x8 Tapping Screw ST4.2x8 4
10 1.20.03.32.31000 oo J 2 ] Rubber Gasket 2
11 12.20.03.06.99000 ST Sk 35 R Cylinder Head Cover Assy 1

o101




R AT A TEEALT

1
¥ i) IR PR B
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 11.20.09.08.01000 FHH e AT L Connecting Rod of Crank Shaft 1
2 11.20.09.01.01010 4 (5] Woodruff Key 1
3 11.20.10.08.01000 e Piston 1
4 11.20.10.08.04000 AR Clamp Spring 2
5 MAAE G E ) Oil Ring
6 |1.20.10.08.02000 3B EAH Piston Ring 1 1
7 FH—ESH Piston Ring 2
8 |1.20.10.08.03000 e 36| Piston Pin 1

N




HLJE B R

¥ ft 5 W 4 R EER 85
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 ]1.20.18.01.01000 & HAHLE K Starter Motor ASSY 1
2 11.05.01.09.0616 BEA2M6 X 16 Bolt M6X16 2
3 11.20.18.01.02000 Yk T Starter Reduction Gear Shaft 1
4 11.20.18.01.03000 A Starter Reduction Gear 1
5 [1.20.09.01.01010 e [ Wood druff Key 1
6 11.20.19.08.01020|  #Hk =& #8204 Overunning Clutch ASSY 1
7 11.20.19.01.01040 TE K Needle Bearing 1
8 11.20.19.03.01030 NN HE Driven Bearing ASSY 1
9 11.20.19.01.03000 R Washer 1
10 [1.20.19.01.02000| i ZIREESM22x1 /% Lock Nuts M22 1
11 |1.20.19.08.01000| EshHHE =S5 Over Running Clutch 1

o120




E. FEHERER (—)

lid 5 o344 FR A s
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 [1.20.22.03.02000 Wi = A 2 V Belt 1
2 11.20.17.08.04000 FCB N Starter Gear 1
3 [1.20.21.01.01060 e Weights 3
4 11.20.21.01.01050 WeshiE2 Flange Plate 1
5 11.20.21.01.01040 BOER Weight Tube 6
6 |1.20.21.01.01030 HEFRAE Right Driving Gear ASSY 1
7 11.20.21.08.01020 eSS Bushing 1
8 11.20.21.01.01010| IRz Bz 45 f 4t Bladed Disc 1
9 |1.05.05.04.1200 | [ 12.3x29%2.5 Washer 12.3X29X2.5 1
10 | 1.05.04.10.1213 | #&EFM12x1.25 H=10 Nut MI2X1.25 H=10 1
11 152160000 B 7 i 8 Driven gear ASSY 1
25 1 1.05.05.04.1200 |  #[E12.3x29x25 Washer 12.3X29X2.5 1
26 | 1.05.04.10.1212 | #EEEM12x1.25 H=8 Nut MI2X1.25 H=8 1
27 1.20.21.08.01000|  FH Fz i 4e MRk, Driving Belt ASSY 1

¥O13 |




BEHEALERAE S AL R A

lig 5 o344 FR LR B
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | 1.05.01.09.0618 EFEM6x18 Bolt M6X18 4
2 [1.20.24.01.06000 Hm H A Fan Assy 1
3 1.05.04.10.1213 | #2HEM12x1.25 H=10 Nut M12X1.25 H=10 1
4 |1.05.05.04.1201 FH12-14HV Washer 12-14 HV 1
5 11.20.16.01.01020 ki Flywheel(Rotor) 1
6 |1.05.01.09.0620 IR M 6320 Bolt M6X20 2
7 11.05.01.08.0512 | /SAHIEMEMSx12 Hex Bolt M5X12 2
8 [1.20.14.01.03000 ML R A& Oil Pump Assy 1
9 |1.05.01.09.0625 IREM6x25 Bolt M6X25 2
10 1.20.14.01.01000 TR Oil pump sprocket 1
11 | 1.05.04.02.0600 LESERV ) Nut M6 1
12 1.20.14.01.04000 MUERL o Oil pump Chain 1
13 1.20.14.01.02000 B 50 v 15 Sprocket side Cover 1
14 | 1.05.01.09.0612 IEFEM6x12 Bolt M6X12 2
15 11.20.16.01.01011| & T4H4F (EIR8ZD Stator (DC 8 pole) 1
16 |1.20.16.01.01001 84¢) Magneto (DC 8 pole) 1

14 T




JiJE BN

¥ fF 5 AR &L 4 R =
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 [1.20.17.01.01010 wE (1) Bushing 1
2 =g Pin 1
3 11.20.17.01.01050 AL & Starter Shaft 1
4 11.20.17.01.01020 Eilh Spring 1
5 11.20.17.01.01030 A Washer 1
6 11.20.17.01.01040 E (1) Bushing 1
7 11.20.17.01.02000 FOEhHHE E A Spring Lock 1
8 [1.05.01.09.0614 BEAEM6 X 14 Bolt M6X14 1
9 11.20.17.01.03030 T 50 b Starter Idle Shaft 1
10 | 1.05.08.02.0308 [l FE4A3 X 8 Pin A3X8 1
11 |1.20.17.01.03020 i Spring 1
12 |1.20.17.01.03050 X # Fork Spring 1
13 1.20.17.01.03040 YR Washer 1
14 11.20.17.01.03010 S Starter Idle gear 1
15 |1.20.17.01.03000 FERH Starter Idel Gear Assy 1
16 1.20.17.01.01000 BNl S Starter Shaft Assy 1

o115 T




BRI B

e ] H 3 44 R R i
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 1.20.24.03.03000 X 75 Fan Cover 1
2 |1.20.24.01.03020 T 3 i Plug Cap 1
3 |1.20.24.01.04000 HA, 205 28 Wire Clip 1
4 11.05.01.09.0625 BEFEM6 X 25 Bolt M6X25 3
5 11.20.24.01.03010 BHEIFE Cooling Pipe 1
6 | 1.05.02.15.4816 | HURETST4. 8 X 16— Self-drilling screw 5
7 11.20.24.06.01020 b SRR Air outlet Shroud (up) 1
8 11.20.24.01.01040 15 2k 5 Cable Clip 1
9 11.20.24.01.01030 i Rubber Cap 1
10 | 1.20.24.01.01010/ ARCE T iE 1
11| 1.2024.01.01010 _Fjéjggéi Upper&Lower Rubber Mat I
12 11.20.24.06.02000 TEXREHE Air outlet Shroud (lower) 1
13 1.20.24.01.05000 T LE T Ovcerflow pipe Clip 1

%16 71



作者
作者:



RIWM. Engine

}%‘

5 T3 % R e A

A=

L
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
| RAHL i Engine
01010089 o SHED) 1

o7




IS4 FRAME & ACCESSORY

1
12 :

5

T3 AR

LR g

P &
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02012149-200TKA = Frame ASSY 1
2 02010025 FIE7ALI Front bumper 1
3 02010884 ] B\ 7 ZH Bracket;horn 1
4 02010024 R S e Front lower fixing bracket 1
5 02010014 EREAHMA () Upper Rocker Arm Assembly (Left) 1
6 02010015 ERREAA ) Upper Rocker Arm Assembly (Right) 1
7 02010016 NREAAE () Lower Rocker Arm Assembly (Left) 1
8 02010017 TEEHME () Lower Rocker Arm Assembly (Right) 1
9 02010192 SIVARE S Engine suspension 1
10 06020006 5 284 Rubber,engine suspension 2
11 02010885 R SR Bracket;taillight 1
12 02012151 JER I S 2 Licence bracket 1
13 02010888-1 J5 54 Rear carrier 1
14 02010886 B Main stand 1
15 6020019 XN L2 A s B Rubber, main stand 1
16 07020012 KU o main stand spring 1
17 02010210 JiE AR Seat lock 1
18 02010194 JGUe MR EE S 21 Left Bracket, rear fender 1
19 02010195 JGUe A S 28 Right Bracket, rear fender 1
20 07010040 EIR Front absorber assy 2
21 07010028 JE I E A% Rear absorber assy 2
22 02012150 s I1iEREN (%1% | Power connection plate (bush:@ 1
23 12020004 PEM IR B AR 3EML0 Rocker arm rubber dust cover MI10 24

1 &4 STEERING ASSY

%18 Tl




}%‘

=

3R

KL AR

5=
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02030001 77 A4t Handle bar 1
2 10020009 e Left handle grip 1
3 10020010 HWIHEE Throttle grip 1
4 10020011 V] R Throttle seater 1
5 02030811 3 IAAE Directional column 1
6 7N FVE 22 THNRFEM10X45 Hexagon flange bolt M10X45 1
7 TR ERE D21 Steering locking sleeve ®21 1
8 BT HBURENL0XL. 25| Hexagon flange lock nut M10X1.25 | 1
9 12030033 5 Bowl sets 1
10 02030812 iR EEE Direction column connecting sleeve | 1
11 02030813 VAl cardan joint 1
12 02030814 B PR Steering arm 1
13 02030003 T o) h AT 4H A Steering rod assembly 2
14 02030084 Rk R ATER K Double head joint ball joint 4
15 02030080 BIEE R M Front steering angle left 1
16 02030081 EikzAEpEa Front steering angle right 1
17 02040053 B 5C 3% B Front wheel hub seat 2
18 08020050 i14% (L:1830/ST: 115mm) Throttle cable(L:1830/ST:115mm) 1
19 08020057 JE A 25 (L 190/ST : 33mm) Seater cable(L:190/ST:33mm) 1

BIENH LOCKING ASSY

19 Bl




a

ar)

5

A4 PR

R

I

=
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 10030003 IR E F Rocker locking handle 1

2 02030085 FRYE 28 | il 2R A Wiggler front bearing seat 1

3 02030004 RIS Wiggler 1
4 02030086 PR 28 |5 Tl 7K e Wiggler rear bearing seat 1

5 02010345 IR A Positioning mechanism fixing 1

6 02010347 BNV TEES Positioning mechanism bolt 1

7 02010346 R IR AR A Positioning mechanism rocker arm 1

8 07020124 AT [a] 457 5o o Locking the return spring 1
9 02010367 e PR 457 ke Roll limit block 1
10 02010373 15 TR ] 58 JHE Locking handle fixing seat 1
11 02010348 Tz I 96 37 48 Microswitch bracket 1
12 10010001 B IR Microswitch 1

TRARAR BRI B 2%

13 08020307 (L:1680/ST: 70mm) Swing limit lock cable(L:1680/ST:70mm) 1
14

15

16

17

B 5 R/ Z & 4t Front and rear brake system

221

E i




¥ fF 5 IR & 3L 4 FR s
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 04010001 iR SIsY5% Front disc brake assembly 1
2 AR F 2R Front disc brake upper pump 1
3 AR A E 1 Front disc brake hose 1 1
4 = Disc brake branch 1
5 THE A i 52 Front disc brake hose 2 1
6 BIHERI N A Front disc brake lower pump left 1
7 eI EER] Front disc brake hose 3 1
8 R LA Front disc brake lower pump right 1
9 04020013 TR /T D58+ D210 |  Front brake disc®58*®210 2
10 RS brake pad 1
11 04010130 JE AR S Rear disc brake assy 1
12 JEiER F & Rear disc brake upper pump 1
13 it R i Brake hose 1
14 BN 2R Brake lower pump 1
15 04020001 R AL J5 ©58% D 180 Rear brake disc®58*®180 1
16 190161 Ja AR Fy brake pad 1
17
18
19
20

A M ELECTRIC ASSY

—

21 Bl

| ..\/2 /’\/3 .33/4‘/54/6




3R

R

¢ i =
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 10080006 = Lock sets 1
2 01020011 [N % Flasher 1
3 01020022 EEA Ignition coil 1
4 01020021 gk A% Start relay 1
5 10070001 LI Horn 1
6 01020006 ABIRL Flasher 1
7 01020082 UK (B CDI 1
8 01020083 ST Rectifier 1
9 10050041-1 PES Speedometer 1
10 10090001 L Battery 1
11 10010002 | W\ FF- % Horn switch 1
12 10010003 IEEE S Start switch 1
13 10010004 S8 K TF R Engine stop switch 1
14 10010006 HBORKT TR Warning switch 1
15 10010007 AT Dimmer Switch 1
16 10010005 B AT FF 2 Turnlight switch 1
17 08010155 F s Main harness 1
18 09010044 KAT B Headlight switch 1
19 KITHTIE Bulb,headlight 1
20 09020088 HUAE [RAT /e Front turnlight,left 1
21 09020089 BIEE AT A Front turnlight,right 1
22 FRIRAT KT i Bulb, turnlight 2
23 09030039 J& 2 101.0108.202 Taillight assy 1
24 Ja AT KT Bulb, taillight 1
fit¥5 &% SUPPLIER SYSTEM

na . a & -+

22 W




5

A4 PR

R

¥ =
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 05030028 WEE Fuel tank 1
2 05050002 HiE = Fuel tank cover 1
3 10040006 WA AL B 3% Fuel sensor 1
4 01990070 T Carbon canister 1
5 01990043 BEL by 1 blocked valve 1
6 06990086 Y =m sk Y-shaped tee joint 1
7 01990001 TIRANREE Secondary air supply device 1
8 12010007 THIE 8.5 Oil pipe clamp 8.5 2
9 | 06360006-1 HE 4.5/ 8.5 Fuel hose 1
10 10060001 THFE TR Fuel switch 1
11 06990001 TGRS Oil filter 1
12 01030013-2 ek Carburetor 1
13 01050045-3 JH 7B AR EAR Muffler cylinder 1
14 01990024 HEX & Muffler pad 1
15 01050111 HE R Front pipe of muffler 1
16 01040054 7SR Air cleaner 1
17 e Air filter 1

WE® AR Front & rear wheel

pe T ay Vi

23 W




i 5 W4 R & 3L 4 FR o
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02040054 BIEC Front wheel 1
2 06010058 FRR120/70-12 CH0THE Tire 120/70-12 2
3 02040288-1 G # Rear wheel 1
4 06010068 HAE130/70-12 CRATIHD Tire 130/70-12 1
5 12020009  |fRFeli G PEESABS Front wheel cover 2
6 BHAITW Straight Tire valve 2
7 190225 =R v Bend tire valve 1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

/41 Body Covering 1

¥o24 W




T

5

T A4 PR

DR

2. L

AN

NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03010013 TKHTFE ek Front fender 2
2 | 03010282-1 AT #)/01.0108.001 Front panel 1
3 03010291 | Hii /2 XA #501.0108.006 Front left windshield 1
4 03010292 HI A AAR01.0108.007 Front right windshield 1
5 03010281-1 HI$74501.0107.001 Front protective strip 1
6 03010283-1 | {3 HITE£01.0107.001 Speedometer cover 1
7 03010290 i/ 5£01.0108.009 Shroud 1
8 03010285 A H14601.0107.004 Left protective strip 1
9 03010286 F$14:01.0107.005 Right protective strip 1
10 03010287 FE 25 11H01.0108.004 Left decorate plate 1
11 03010288 A 25 Hi#01.0108.005 Left decorate plate 1
12 03010289 JaH 0 HR01.0108.008 rear middle decorate plate 1
13 17020309 J5 R 5E/ ik & Rear trunk 1
14 09050002 [ B € 5O M5 Round orange reflector M5 2
15 09050003 [ 21 (4 O Fr M5 Round red reflector M5 1
16 09050001 7 ROt M5 Rear reflector M5 1
17
18

B 742 Body Covering 2

o

R S”

25 W




11

i fF 5 W4 R EDER e
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03030456 1X35¢01.0108.010 Speedometer cover 1
2 03030457 T.H4£01.0107.100 Toolbox 1
3 03030461 | T HA#7501.0108.100 Toolbox cover 1
4 03030453 T HAH A #401.0108.100 Toolbox inner parts 1
5 03030454 THAEMA01.0107.115 Toolbox presser foot left 1
6 03030455 THAEMA01.0107.115 Toolbox presser foot right 1
7 03030195 LB 01.0101.135 Helmet hook 1
8 03030463 AR5 7501.0107.116 VIN NO cover 1
9 03030458 % #01.01.07.102 Foot plate 1
10 03030464 Hfi £ 2201.0107.117 Battery cover 1
11 03030459 e R 03030459 Frame inner fender 1
12 03030462 FPDFATHTEROL. 0108. 102 Glove box front cover 1
13 03030465 fRF£3501. 0108. 202 Maintenance cover 1
14 03030460 Z¥%601.0107.106 Glove compartment 1
15 03031053 NV Small glove compartment 1
16 03030466 JWIFE N o5 Glove box inner cover 1
17 03030199 JG YT AR Rear wheel fender 1
18 05010040 JRE Seater 1
19 09060020 JE LR Rear mirrow 1

FEZE T E Tool Kit

?—_'

26 W




i fF 5 W4 R EDER e
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
A b4 T H Tools 1

1 16010002 6mm A 7S R F 6mm Socket head screw wrench 1

2 16010007 16 KL FEEIRT Spark plug box spanner(S=18) 1

3 16010006 XS MR 22 7] combination screwdriver 1

4 16010004 JF R F8-10 Spanner 8-10 1

5 16010005 O F12-14 Spanner 12-14 1

6 16990010 T HBAS Tool Bag 1

7 16010003 Smm M 7S F IR F 8mm Socket head screw wrench 1

¥o27T W




